CIPY

INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR  STEVENS & TULL, INC. ADDRESS  P.0. BOX 11005, MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702
LEASE WELL X
NAME FEDERAL '24’ NO. 2 e /d 3p- DA5-33779
LOCATION _SECTION"S T-20-S, R-38-E, LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO /s F 192040
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
457 100 8.00 8.00
916 1.00 8.03 16.03
1383 1.25 10.20 26.23
1876 0.75 6.51 32.74
2375 1.00 8.73 41.47
2875 3.00 26.15 67.62
3094 3.00 11.45 79.08
3345 2.25 9.85 88.93
3564 2.25 8.60 97.53
3846 1.75 8.62 106.14
4346 0.75 6.60 112.74
4819 0.25 2.07 114.81
5318 0.50 4.37 119.17
5444 0.50 1.10 120.28
5833 0.75 5.13 125.41
6333 1.25 10.93 136.34
6805 1.00 8.26 144.60
7303 1.00 8.72 153.31
7803 1.25 10.93 164.24
7950 1.25 3.21 167.45

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge amd belief.

si megc CoMPARY.

ey =

Title, ///PRESIDENT / b/

rsgn whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
ntified abovg/ And that to st of his knowledge and belief

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared __ Ronald Sitton known to me to be the
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well i
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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AFFIANT'S SIGNATU /
777 -
Sworn and i i t / g day of , 1997.
GLENDA CHRISTOPHER %%__
Notary Public, State of Texas ,
My Commission Expres 0208-2001 7 -
y

’ Nota{y Public in and for the Count
SEAI of Lubbock. State of Texas




